An innovative LED Downlight System that allows you to combine state-of-the-art LED light sources with a number of well-designed housings to fit most common architectural
lighting applications in a professional or domestic environment.
Adjustable
Adjustable Large
Adjustable Deep
Deep / Deep IP44 / Deep Adjustable
Deep Gold
Deep Black Gold

(mm)
Operating
temp (°C)
EEI
Energy
Class
Luminous
flux (lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Forward
Voltage
(VDC)
Power
(W)
LE Mini S 927 20° W8201-927-20-G6 175 2 700 927 / 349 600 100 35 6 2 m 100 50 x 48
-30 °C
+40 °C A+
LE Mini S 927 38° W8201-927-38-G6 175 2 700 927 / 349 600 100 35 6 2 m 100 50 x 48 -30 °C
+40 °C
A+
LE Mini S 927 55° W8201-927-55-G6 175 2 700 927 / 349 600 100 35 6 2 m 100 50 x 48
-30 °C
+40 °C A+
LE Mini M 927 20° W8201-927 250 2 700 927 / 349 800 84 36 9 2 m 130 50 x 78
-30 °C
+40 °C A+
LE Mini M 927 38° W8202-927-38-G6 250 2 700 927 / 349 800 100 34 8 2 m 130 50 x 78 -30 °C
+40 °C A+
LE Mini M 927 55° W8202-927-55-G5 250 2 700 927 / 349 800 100 34 8 2 m 130 50 x 78
-30 °C
+40 °C A+
LE Mini L DIM2WARM 20° W8203-918-927-20 350 1 800 - 2 700 918-927 / 349 1 000 77 37 13 2 m 150 50 x 86
-30 °C
+40 °C A+
LE Mini L DIM2WARM 38° W8203-918-927-38-G3 350 1 800 - 2 700 918-927 / 349 1 000 77 37 13 2 m 150 50 x 86 -30 °C
+40 °C
A+
LE Mini L DIM2WARM 60° W8203-918-927-60 350 1 800 - 2 700 918-927 / 349 1 000 77 37 13 2 m 150 50 x 86
-30 °C
+40 °C A+
LE Mini XL 927 10° W8204-927-10-G5 500 2 700 927 / 349 1 500 84 37 18 2 m 190 50 x 102
-30 °C
+40 °C A+
LE Mini XL 927 38° W8204-927-38-G5 500 2 700 927 / 349 1 500 84 37 18 2 m 190 50 x 102 -30 °C
+40 °C
A+
LE Mini XL 927 55° W8204-927-55-G5 500 2 700 927 / 349 1 500 84 37 18 2 m 190 50 x 102
-30 °C
+40 °C A+
 Running at 175 mA and ta = 25 °C max. Assumed efficiency for the LED driver is 0.95.
 Only when used in combination with Tridonic LED Drivers